CONSTRUCTION CATALOG
Stay Safe, Visible
& Productive
SPRING / SUMMER 2023
1303 Alum Creek Drive
Columbus, Ohio, 43209
CALL 800-449-9606
CLICK jendcosafety.com

• 7016 Harness
• 7410 Anchor
• 8150 50’ Lifeline
• 8388 3’ ViewPack Energy
AbsorbingLanyard
FALLTECH ROOFER READY KIT
#8596A
SPECS
CARABINER
MATERIAL ALUMINUM
SWIVEL MATERIAL STAINLESS
STEEL
STRUCTURE TYPE STRAIGHT
LADDER
LENGTH MODEL
100’ VG/100FT
80’ VG/80FT
50’ VG/50FT
40’ VG/40FT
30’ VG/30FT
20’ VG/20FT
3M DBI-SALA 20 ft Galvanized Steel Cable
Vertical Safety System.
LAD-SAF CABLE SYSTEM
#6118020